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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: Your order for 5 x 0110017
1 message

Evie Williams <EW@youngcalibration.co.uk> Mon, Jul 17, 2023 at 4:52 PM
To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Louise Halls <LH@youngcalibration.co.uk>

Thank you for your email,

 

Could you please process this order for me, and I will ask the accounts department to issue the PO in the morning.

 

Kind regards

 

Evie Williams

Customer Service Administrator

Young Calibration Limited

5 Cecil Pashley Way, Shoreham Airport, Shoreham-by-Sea, West Sussex, BN43 5FF, United Kingdom

Direct : 01273 467411

Main   : 01273 455572

Web : www.youngcalibration.co.uk

 

VAT Registration No. 673 9007 20. Registered in England No. 03159621. Registered Office: 5 Cecil Pashley Way, Shoreham-by-Sea, West Sussex,
BN43 5FF.

This email is confidential and is intended for the exclusive attention of the addressee(s).

If you are not the intended recipient, this email and its contents should not be read or disclosed to any other person. Please notify the sender and destroy the
email and any attached files.

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: Monday, July 17, 2023 4:17 PM
To: Evie Williams <EW@YoungCalibration.co.uk>
Subject: Re: Your order for 5 x 0110017

 

Hi Evie, 

 

Thank you for your email. Yes we have the R-17MED Oxygen Sensor in stock and they are the same price as
mentioned by my colleague.

 

Would you like me to process this order for you now, or await your PO from the finance department?
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https://www.google.com/maps/search/5+Cecil+Pashley+Way,+Shoreham-by-Sea,+West+Sussex,+BN43+5FF?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:EW@YoungCalibration.co.uk


17/07/2023, 16:53 Gmail - RE: Your order for 5 x 0110017

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=d104de5290&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1771680166696218798%7Cmsg-f:1771683589035875… 2/6

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------

 

 

On Mon, Jul 17, 2023 at 3:57 PM Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Evie Williams <EW@youngcalibration.co.uk>
Date: Mon, 17 Jul 2023 at 15:55
Subject: RE: Your order for 5 x 0110017
To: viamedinbox@gmail.com <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Cc: Louise Halls <LH@youngcalibration.co.uk>

 

Good afternoon,

 

Could we please order x5 of the 0110017 R-17MED oxygen sensors again please.

 

I will speak to the accounts department and get them to send over a PO.

 

If you could please let me know if we can place this order that would be great.

 

Kind regards

 

Evie Williams
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Customer Service Administrator

Young Calibration Limited

5 Cecil Pashley Way, Shoreham Airport, Shoreham-by-Sea, West Sussex, BN43 5FF, United Kingdom

Direct : 01273 467411

Main   : 01273 455572

Web : www.youngcalibration.co.uk

 

VAT Registration No. 673 9007 20. Registered in England No. 03159621. Registered Office: 5 Cecil Pashley Way, Shoreham-by-Sea, West Sussex, BN43
5FF.

This email is confidential and is intended for the exclusive attention of the addressee(s).

If you are not the intended recipient, this email and its contents should not be read or disclosed to any other person. Please notify the sender and destroy
the email and any attached files.

 

From: Louise Halls <LH@YoungCalibration.co.uk>
Sent: Thursday, July 6, 2023 1:41 PM
To: Evie Williams <EW@YoungCalibration.co.uk>
Subject: FW: Your order for 5 x 0110017

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Thursday, July 6, 2023 1:02 PM
To: Louise Halls <LH@YoungCalibration.co.uk>
Subject: Re: Your order for 5 x 0110017

 

Hi Louise, 

 

Thank you for your email.  The price when purchasing 5 is £50.40 each.

 

The other price breaks are as follows:

 

1 = £ 53.00 2 = £ 51.70 each 3 - 10 = £ 50.40 each 11 or more = £ 49.10 each

 

We emailed your delivery notification yesterday.

 

Many thanks,

 

Kind regards
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Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 6 Jul 2023 at 12:51, Louise Halls <LH@youngcalibration.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon,

 

Sorry to ask,

 

I forgot the price of the 5 x R 17 Meds each.

Could you possibly let me know as need to forward to our customer.

 

Kind regards

Louise
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Tuesday, July 4, 2023 9:44 AM
To: Louise Halls <LH@YoungCalibration.co.uk>
Subject: Your order for 5 x 0110017

 

Good morning Louise,

 

Thank you for your order by telephone of 5 x 0110017 - R-17MED.

 

We aim to ship within 2-3 working days and will email a tracking number when the goods leave our warehouse.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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